FECHA

ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
ABRIL
MAYO
JUNIO
JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

TOTAL

MONTO

$7.315.097,22
$12.448.331,00
$8.532.454,27
$20.087.322,00
$12.730.585,16

61.113.789,65

Castrados en

Rescatados Adoptados Jornadas de

56
33
62
31
82

264

60
47
51
40
47

245

Castracion

123
328
205
379
406

1.441



