

FECHA	MONTO	Rescatados	Adoptados	Castrados en Jornadas de Castración
ENERO	\$7.315.097,22	56	60	123
FEBRERO	\$12.448.331,00	33	47	328
MARZO	\$8.532.454,27	62	51	205
ABRIL	\$20.087.322,00	31	40	379
MAYO	\$12.730.585,16	82	47	406
JUNIO				
JULIO				
AGOSTO				
SEPTIEMBRE				
OCTUBRE				
NOVIEMBRE				
DICIEMBRE				
TOTAL	61.113.789,65	264	245	1.441